
WAUKESHA SOUTH BOOSTER CLUB
Board of Directors

2012-2013

President
 Kristin Hill   414.313.2293 cell  kjacksonhill@gmail.com

Vice President
 Dawn Smith   262.844.8977 cell  smithfam@wi.rr.com 

Co-Secretaries
 Jane Dake   262.271.0831 cell  Jane.dake@milliman.com

Treasurer
 Deanna Janssen  262.547.5880 home  dbjanssen@att.net 
     262.271.5880 cell

Membership Chair
 Fred Hannah   414.704.2945 cell  fjjhannah@att.net

Membership Assistant
 Tariq Akmut   414.254.7779 cell  T_akmut@yahoo.com

Concessions
 Susan Clayton   414.940.3947 cell  Saa4770@yahoo.com 
                                                            262.549.1791 home

 Julie Schaser   262.501.3381 cell  jyschaser@wi.rr.com

Concession Scheduling
 Sue Godfrey-Young  262.385.6262 cell  sggodfrey@wi.rr.com  
     262.782.5424 home

Spiritwear
 Ali Chaidez   262.366.1372 cell  saburton1995@aol.com

Communication
 Tracy Horan   262.716.3070 cell  doggymamamail@yahoo.com

Members at Large
 Donna Wells   414-702-0090  
 dwells@pinstripetalent.com  
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